
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

20150515000161980 1/3 \$237.00	
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, Al	_
- 05 / 45 / 2045 - 04 - 06 - 02 - 0M - 51 - 50 / 250	эт

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	11268 - WF -BBG-SAN
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	47702715
	ALAL
	FIXTURE
File with: Shelby, AL	

File with: Shelby, AL	THE AB	OVE SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b)					
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here	and provide the Individual Debtor information in item	10 of the Financing Sta	tement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
DynoDry Structural Drying, Inc.				SUFFIX	
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		
			DOOTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8 Hwy 265, Ste 400	Alabaster	AL	35007	USA	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b)					
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here	and provide the Individual Debtor information in item	To of the Financing St	atement Addendum (Form	OCC (Ad)	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OF INDUMENTAL OF CHICALANT	FIDET DEDCOMAL MAME	LADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
° 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAMIE(S)/INTTIAL(S)	301112	
	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
. MAILING ADDRESS	Carr	SIAIL	FOSTAL CODE	COOKITA	
			<u> </u>		
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNEE)	SIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secure	ed Party name (3a or 3	b)	<u></u>	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank NA					
I MACIIS Laido Dalik IAV					
)	CIDCT DEDCOMAL MAME	ADDITIO	MAL MAME/SYMMITIAL/SY	SHEELY	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0	O12, 4101	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME E. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307	O12, 4101 San Antonio				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS BA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Viseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the and other accounts proceeds)	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA ing to any of	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the ad other accounts proceeds)	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the ad other accounts proceeds)	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the and other accounts proceeds)	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME C. MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the and other accounts proceeds) BG INTERNAL omplete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: the initial indebtedness secured by this financing states	San Antonio	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS BBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll I Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned noveregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the adother accounts proceeds) BG INTERNAL Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing states.	San Antonio	STATE TX s, replacements, a	POSTAL CODE 78251 nd substitutions relat	COUNTRY USA	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME The MAILING ADDRESS SBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following coll Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the nd other accounts proceeds) BG INTERNAL The initial indebtedness secured by this financing state ortgage tax due (\$.15 per \$100.00 or fraction thereof	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the ement is \$136,600.00 f) \$205.05	state TX s, replacements, as foregoing (include	78251 nd substitutions relating insurance, gener	COUNTRY USA ing to any of all intangibles	
D	O12, 4101 San Antonio llateral: w or acquired later; all accessions, additions foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the ement is \$136,600.00 f) \$205.05	state TX TX s, replacements, as foregoing (includes) being administers	78251 nd substitutions relating insurance, gener	ing to any of all intangibles	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME S. MAILING ADDRESS BBA BBSG - San Antonio, Loan Ops, MAC #T7422-0 Wiseman Blvd, Bldg 307 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collation of the foregoing is owned now regoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the dother accounts proceeds) BG INTERNAL Omplete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: ne initial indebtedness secured by this financing state ortgage tax due (\$.15 per \$100.00 or fraction thereof the control of the process of the secure of the control of	San Antonio San Antonio	state TX Tx s, replacements, and foregoing (includes) 6b. Check only	POSTAL CODE 78251 Ind substitutions relations insurance, general states of the states	ing to any of all intangibles	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Stater because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	ment; if line 1b was left b	lank	2015051 Shelby	500016 Cnty J	1980 2/3 \$237.00 Udge of Probate,	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			05/15/2	015 01	:06:02 PM FILED/C	ERT
DynoDry Structural Drying, Inc.						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>	······································				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
··· ··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · ·						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor	r name or Debtor name th	nat did not fit in			:	
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and en	ter the mailing address in	ine 10c				
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
44 T ADDITIONAL SECURED DADTVIS MANAE OF TA	COLONOD SECURE	D DADTVIC I			- (44 445)	
11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF A 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	SSIGNOR SECURE	DPARITS	NAME: Provide only	one nam	e (TTa of TTb)	
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):						
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or record	ted) in the 14. This FINA	NCING STAT	EMENT:			
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)		rs timber to be	F	extracted	collateral X is filed as	a fixture filing
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	item 16 16. Description	on of real estat	e:			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Edwin B Lumpkin Jr	see attach	ned				
100 Metro Pkwy Polhom AL 35124						
Pelham, AL 35124						
17. MISCELLANEOUS: 47702715-AL-117 11268 - WF -BBG-SAN ANTONIO-	Wells Fargo Bank NA		File with: Shelby, AL			

20150515000161980 3/3 \$237.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL

05/15/2015 01:06:02 PM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A part of the NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 20, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Southeast corner of the SW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 20, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, and run thence westerly along the South line of said 1/4-1/4 a distance of 95.0 feet to a point on the easterly right of way line of the L & N Railroad right of way; thence run North 27 degrees 51 minutes West along said right of way line a distance of 2726.80 feet to a point; thence run North 78 degrees 09 minutes East a distance of 681.23 feet to the point of beginning of the property being described; thence continue along last described course a distance of 450.77 feet to a point; thence turn a deflection angle of 96 degrees 46 minutes 01 seconds right and run southerly along the West line of a gravel surfaced road a distance of 385.25 feet to a point; thence turn a deflection angle of 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds right and run westerly a distance of 210.00 feet to a point; thence turn a deflection angle of 28 degrees 41 minutes 16 seconds right and run a distance of 301.47 feet to a point; thence turn a deflection angle of 109 degrees 18 minutes 39 seconds right and run a distance of 86.26 feet to a point; thence turn a deflection angle of 64 degrees 01 minute 04 seconds left and run a distance of 134.94 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.